maßgeschneiderte mobile Sicherheitstechnik für Baustellen & Events
4MP 25x Starlight IR WizSense Network PTZ
Camera
· 1/2.8" 4Megapixel CMOS
· Powerful 25x optical zoom
· Starlight technology
· Max.25/30fps@4M
· Perimeter protection

Sec-IP-Dome DH-SD49425XB-
HNR
Typenbezeichnung Artikelnummer
Kurzbeschreibung
Hauptgruppe
Detailbeschreibung
2
Seite von Seiten3
Sicherheitssysteme Uebachs GmbH, Wilhelm-Raabe-Str. 18 / Ladenpavillon, 40470 Düsseldorf
fon: 0211-2107440 - fax: 0211-210744-29, e-mail: secura.zone@uebachs.de - url: www.secura.zone 1
maßgeschneiderte mobile Sicherheitstechnik für Baustellen & Events
DORI Distance
Detect Observe Recognize Identify
2540 m /1016 m /508 m /254 m
PTZ
Pan/Tilt Range Pan: 0°–360° (endless) /
Tilt: -15°–90° (auto flip 180°)
Manual Control Speed Pan: 0.1°–200°/s
Tilt: 0.1°–120°/s
Preset Speed Pan: 240°/s
Tilt: 200°/s
Presets 300
Tour 8 (up to 32 presets per tour)
Pelco-P/D (auto recognition)
General Intelligence
Event Trigger
Motion detection, Video tampering, Scene changing,
Network disconnection, IP address conflict, Illegal
Access, Storage anomaly
IVS Object Abandoned/Missing
Artificial Intelligence
Perimeter Protection
Tripwire and intrusion. Support alarm triggering by
target types (human and vehicle). Support filtering
false alarms caused by animals, rustling leaves, bright lights, etc.
SMD PLUS Support
Face Detection Support
Smart Capture Support human, motor vehicle and non-motor vehicle image capture.
Video
Compression H.265+/H.265/H.264+/H.264/MJPEG (sub stream)
Streaming Capability 3 streams
Resolution
4M (2560 x 1440); 3M (2048 x 1536); 1080P (1920 x
1080); 1.3M (1280 x 960); 720P (1280 × 720); D1 (704 ×
576/704 × 480); CIF (352 × 288/352 × 240)
Frame Rate
Main stream: 4MP/3MP/1080P/1.3MP/720P (1–25fps)
Sub stream 1: D1/CIF (1–25fps)
Sub stream 2: 1080P/1.3M/720P (1–25fps)
BLC Support
WDR 120 dB
HLC Support
Network
Ethernet RJ-45 (10/100Base-T
2
Seite von Seiten3
Sicherheitssysteme Uebachs GmbH, Wilhelm-Raabe-Str. 18 / Ladenpavillon, 40470 Düsseldorf
fon: 0211-2107440 - fax: 0211-210744-29, e-mail: secura.zone@uebachs.de - url: www.secura.zone 2
maßgeschneiderte mobile Sicherheitstechnik für Baustellen & Events
Zeichnung
 www.Secura.Zone ist ein Projekt der Sicherheitssysteme Uebachs GmbH
2
Seite von Seiten3
Sicherheitssysteme Uebachs GmbH, Wilhelm-Raabe-Str. 18 / Ladenpavillon, 40470 Düsseldorf
fon: 0211-2107440 - fax: 0211-210744-29, e-mail: secura.zone@uebachs.de - url: www.secura.zone 3
maßgeschneiderte mobile Sicherheitstechnik für Baustellen & Events
TURM IP Professional
4 MP PTZ ProAI Kamera mit 4x Zoom, Starlight
und Nachtsicht
 • 4 Megapixel Bildauflösung
 • 4x optischer Zoom
 • ProAI Technik